The supply of critical components (armoured doors, bulletproof 

glazing, active security systems) will be managed separately. The contract exclusively covers 

masonry works, structural works, building finishes, and preparatory works for building systems. 

Maximun budget: USD 261.100 (two hundred sixty-one thousand one hundred/00). 

Payments: Payments will be made in USD according to the procedures specified in the Letter of 

Invitation. 

Award Criteria: lowest bid. 

RECEIPT OF DECLARATION OF INTEREST 

Expressions of interest (Annex 1) must be accompanied by the Single Requirement Document